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Made In The Shade  of Giant Pines in the beautiful & exclusive Pine Ridge Estates! This stunning ~ 2,800 sq.ft., 3+2 
bdrm, 5 bath, custom bungalow with Marley roof is nestled on just 1 acre. Renovated with all the bells & whistles. 
Lovingly cared for , this home shows to perfection! Beautifully renovated with gourmet kitchen, quartz counter & island. 
Main floor family rm, formal living & dining rms, 3 spacious bdrms, plus a fully finished lower level. Truly picture perfect! 
 $874,900.00                                                             Erin                                                       MLS#X3294672  

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

47 Pine Ridge Rd., Erin 

Host: Ray Chesher

Wishing Won’t Cut It  but calling us to see this 4+bdrm, 3.5 bath home, with no homes beside or behind it will. Open 
concept main level with sparkling hardwood, 3-sided gas fireplace & family sized Kitchen with walkout to private pie 
shaped lot complete with heated above ground pool! Upper level offers generous Master with 4 pc ensuite & walk-in 
closet, 3 other bdrms share main 4 pc bath. Finished lower level with Kitchen, 5th bdrm and bath - ideal for the in-laws!  
$499,900.00                                                       Georgetown                                         MLS#W3281393

houseope
n Sunday 2-4 pm

40 Mowat Cres., Georgetown 
Host: Danielle Quilty 

Yes You Can!!!  Stop paying rent when you can buy this updated 1,156 sq.ft. 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath, semi-detached 
home on a beautiful mature lot! Durable laminate throughout the main level. Updated eat-in kitchen with gas stove. 
Family room addition (2001) with skylights & walkout to deck overlooking patio & gorgeous yard complete with fire pit! 
Finished lower level offers rec room, laundry & shower. Great location close to “GO”, shops, schools & more! Just move in.
$299,900.00                                                             Acton                                                    MLS#W3293019

Executive Home!  3,200 sq.ft home in exclusive 
Wildwood Estates. ½ acre professionally landscaped lot 
with in-ground pool, cabana & multi-level decking. Out of 
this world gourmet kitchen. Finished lower level w/ sauna.
$1,295,000.00      Glen Williams      MLS#W3249920

Sold Sold 
Hard To Find!  2+bdrm bungalow with W/o basement & 
separate in-law/nanny suite. Nestled on a ~100’ x 100’ 
ft. mature fenced lot! Open concept sun-filled main level, 
Rec rm with gas fp. Loads of parking & tons of potential! 
$419,900.00           Georgetown       MLS#W3286432

Perfection Inside & Out!  In this 2,118 sq.ft, 4 bdrm, 4 
bath home on a quiet crescent, close to schools, parks & 
shops. lovingly cared for & beautifully updated! Fin lower 
level & large fenced lot. Just move in all the work is done! 
$649,900.00          Georgetown       MLS#W3283003

Sold 
In The Heart Of It All!  Large bungalow situated ona 
125’ x 275’ lot minutes to Mississauga, Brampton, Milton 
& Georgetown. This home offers plenty of room for large 
family or home based business . Spacious 2 car garage! 
$799,000.00           Halton Hills       MLS#W3284367
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Don’t Let The Address Fool You!  You need to see this exceptional 4 bdrm cape-cod home nestled at the end of a long 
tree lined drive on 8.72 acres complete w/stream, pool, hot tub & sand volleyball court - surrounded by Mother Nature! 
Fabulous gourmet kitchen w/walk-in pantry & 60 sq.ft. island! Main level master bdrm - W/I closet, 3 pc ensuite 
w/heated floor & views of your own piece of heaven! Partially finished lower level - W/O to stone patio, pool & grounds.  
 $939,000.00                                                Rural Acton/Nassagaweya                                    MLS#W3283260


